bus-ubi

604000722
603599972
604000724
603622113
604002010
604003943
604002062
603620914
602233399
603482794
603339842
603287213
604008427
604001528
604003310
604009701
603207470
604001930
603098773
603619213
604001537
602396422
604001562
604001934
604007701
604002970
604003240
604004211
603615472
604003627
603620959
602372298
602515208
603622766
603620867
604008956
603149084
604004716
603622673
603232568
603367445
604004506
604002510
603619297
603578113
604005218
603586245
604002707

LE-name

LEEANN EGINTON

INLAND NORTHWEST HOME INVESTORS, LLC
EMILY J WILSON

WOODGRAIN PROPERTIES LLC

AMANDA BUDSBERG

ENOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

NATHAN LEE GROSVENOR

SUMMIT PARKWAY PROPERTIES, LLC
SUMMIT REHABILITATION ASSOCIATES, PLLC

firm-name

ELAGANCE LANDSCAPING

INLAND NORTHWEST HOME INVESTORS LLC
WALKERS CUSTOM CLEANING

WOODGRAIN PROPERTIES LLC

SUNNYSIDE SPEECH AND LANGUAGE THERAPY
ENOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

PIERCING BY NATHAN

SUMMIT PARKWAY PROPERTIES, LLC

SUMMIT REHABILITATION ASSOCIATES

CLEARWATER PROPERTIES OF WASHINGTON, IN( CLEARWATER PROPERTIES OF WASHINGTON

SADIA ISHTIAQ

SELKIRK SECURITY GROUP, INC
ETHAN DANIEL-DEAN GREEN
TIMOTHY B FENNESSY
ASSOCIATED FIXTURE INSTALLERS, INC.
SPOKANE FUSION LLC

KTC ONE DEVELOPMENT, LLC
KRISTIN FUNSTON

MONTE ZARLINGO, MD, PLLC
LEE STREET RENTALS, LLC
BRIAN JOSEPH SAFRAN
MICHAEL ALLEN MCKAY

ZOE M BROADUS

SEAN CHRISTOPHER GORMAN
MICHAEL WAYNE HOPKINS
MARY L APONTE

SUSAN ILENE BURNS

LATTER RAIN CONSTRUCTION LLC
MILIEU, LLC

NATE DAVENPORT

PLUMB & ASSOCIATES LLC

TAG PROPERTIES, LLC

WILLIAM P GRAHAM

MICHAEL A TERNOVETS

DIALED IN LLC

LYNNDA SAMPERT

WILLIAM KENNETH JORDAN
DANA L BARBERO

KD BROTHERS CORPORATION
PHILIP JAMES ROSMAN

CLARK EVANS

LEE WILLIAM FRECH

FIRLAKE REALTY LLC

RYLO APPRAISAL SERVICES, INC.
MNM COLLINS, LLC

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE & CLEANING
REIG SIX, LLC

JAKS CAR SERVICE

SADIA ISHTIAQ

SELKIRK SECURITY

SPOKANE AUTO GRAPHICS
FENNESSY FOR SUPERIOR COURT
ASSOCIATED FIXTURE INSTALLERS, INC.
FUSION

KTC ONE DEVELOPMENT
LULAROE KRISTIN FUNSTON
MONTE ZARLINGO PLLC

LEE ST RENTALS, LLC

CUTTING EDGE PAINTING

ARK CHIMNEY SERVICE
SPOKANE, WA

GORMAN HEALTHIER VENDING
HOP TO IT HEATING & COOLING
MARY L APONTE

MY HOME

LATTER RAIN CONSTRUCTION LLC
MILIEU

NATE DAVENPORT

SCOTT PLUMB CPA

TRENT AND FANCHER

AMERICAN COIN & VAULT

MISTER FIXIT

DIALED IN LLC

WARM WISHES

SOLACE MEAD AND CIDER
SALESWABIT

LIQUOR & MORE

GABRIEL THE BARBER

Phys-addrl

2515 W WOODSIDE AVE
109 S SCOTT ST

318 E PROVIDENCE AVE
638 E 25TH AVE

1004 E 40TH AVE

Phys-City

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

8245 BOONE BOULEVARD SUITE 600 VIENNA

1226 W SUMMIT PKWY
1840 W SUMMIT PKWY
9911 N. NEVADA STREET
5015 W PROSPERITY LANE
120 W 3RD AVE

505 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3630 E NEBRASKA AVE
601 S DIVISION ST

2300 E 3RD LOOP

103 S HOWARD ST

5520 W CONESTOGA AVE
4913 147TH ST SW

1405 W WATER AVE

6317 N LEE ST

6505 N ALTAMONT ST
1028 W MANSFIELD AVE
401 E 16TH AVE

352 N PROMENADE LOOP
1528 W INDIANA AVE
2403 W MAXWELL AVE
2102 W CLARKE AVE

635 W GARLAND AVE

811 W 2ND AVE STE 204
421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
104 S FREYA ST, GREEN FLAG
5615 E. TRENT AVE

4717 N DOWDY RD

8424 N NEVADA ST

2522 W DELL DR

12623 E BROADWAY AVE
1198 W SUMMIT PKWY
302 PLUM TREE CT

5217 N MARKET ST

2127 E SINTO AVE

NORTH AMERICAN FAST PITCH ASSOCIATION SPOKANE WASHINGTOM 1726 W RAIN LN

LAY IT DOWN CARPET

FIRLAKE REALTY

RYLO APPRAISAL SERVICES, INC

MNM COLLINS, LLC DBA WICKED WEED

IMC INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE & CLEANING
BERGAMOT HOMES

JAK'S CAR SERVICE

920 W 7TH AVE

1661 KRAMERIA ST

804 E GORDON AVE
13026 W MCFARLANE RD
1008 E DALTON AVE
5224 N POST ST

11123 E 29TH AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
EDMONDS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
POST FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DENVER
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
VA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
Cco
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99202
99207
99203
99203
22182
99201
99201
99208
99208
99201
99201
99217
99202
98661
99201
99208
98026
99201
99217
99217
99205
99203
83854
99205
99201
99201
99205
99201
99201
99202
99212
99224
99208
99208
99216
99021
99004
99217
99202
99208
99204
80220
99207
99001
99207
99205
99206



604008835
604008838
603052310
603594110
603315961
604000230
603102186
604003600
603588521
603604864
604003217
603577126
604001737
604006930
604006929
603081125
604000434
604009338
602458962
603619472
604000439
603234115
604009214
604008150
603149084
604008159
604003734
604003755
603552397
602208577
604007265
604003703
604000812
603291720
603622628
603622616
604001926
603622236
604001114
604007863
604001111
604002328
603621717
603448446
603617771
603617469
604020554
603618496
601739587

LEONID A. GAVRILENKO
CONOR LYNCH

MICHELLE SCANDALIS KYNCL
HIEROPHANT MEADERY, LLC.
JOSEF NORMAN WALLACE
AMANDA COLEEN MAURER
MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS INC
JASON K STODDARD

SILVER SPOON LLC

SUMMIT CIDER COMPANY
KIMBERLEI GOODNOW TAYLOR
NRH, LLC

BRYAN ALEXANDER CORDER
MALIA NOELLE FERROZZO
KRISTIN ROSE PATTISON
ARMTROUT REGGIE RICHARD
SHAYNE SWENSON

KYLE CARPINO

VANDEN BERG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PLANT HEALTH CARE LLC
ROBERT CHARLES LINDSTROM
CHRISTOPHER THOMAS WHEATLEY
DANIELLE RAE MCCAMMON
ANNA KAYLEA JOAN MAGUIRE
WILLIAM KENNETH JORDAN
SPOKANE DISCOVERY TOURS
KATUREEBE MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, PC
EDGAR A LOBO

THE CARPENTRY ANT LLC

DAN K COTTER

BRIAN JEFFREY HAWKINS
JEREMY MICHAEL MORLAN
PETER JOSE KOSKELA

AARON DALE LOW

RISING TIDE EQUITY, LLC
IGNIS SOCIAL MEDIA STRATEGIES, LLC
ALEXEI P BOTICA

CNH HOMES LLC

BILLY JACK ARMTROUT
OPENSOFT INC.

JOSHUA WREN

ERIC C HUTCHINS

RAW CREATIONS, LLC
HOWARD COATINGS LLC

D&J CONSTRUCTION

ARON W OSBORN

JENNIFER LYNN TEMPLETON
JOHN L WOOD

JON R WATERS

LG ELECTRIC

LYNCH COURIER SERVICE
SOLACE MEAD & CIDER
HIEROPHANT MEADERY

J.C. JANITORIAL

MANDY MAURER COSMETOLOGY
MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS, INC
STODDARD CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC
SILVER SPOON LLC

SUMMIT CIDER COMPANY
KIMBERLEI TAYLOR

NRH LLC

BAV CUSTOMS

NAILS BY MALIA

KRISTIN'S BEAUTY SPA

REGGIE ARMTROUT

SHAYNE SWENSON

KYLE CARPINO

VANDEN BERG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PLANT HEALTH CARE LLC

CHRIS WHEATLEY CONSULTING
BLUENVY MASSAGE

ANNA KAYLEA JOAN MAGUIRE
TWILIGHT CIDER WORKS

SPOKANE DISCOVERY TOURS
KATUREEBE MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, PC
SS ROOFING

COTTER ENTERPRISES
BRIAN JEFFREY HAWKINS
HOME MAINTENANCE PROS
PETER KOSKELA

GOLDEN RULE ROOFING
RISING TIDE EQUITY, LLC
IGNIS SOCIAL MEDIA STRATEGIES, LLC
PRECISION BUILDERS

CNH HOMES LLC

BILLY JACK AMTROUT
OPENSOFT INC

JMAX COATINGS

ABACUS ERIC REPAIR

RAW CREATIONS, LLC
HOWARD COATINGS LLC
D&J CONSTRUCTION

ARON W OSBORN

JENNIFER LYNN TEMPLETON
WOODS TREE SERVICE
JONS PAINTING

5108 W HOWESDALE DR
1607 E RICH AVE

1198 W SUMMIT PKWY
1198 W SUMMIT PKWY
4522 S DONALD CT

1601 W PACIFIC AVE
808 W SPOKANE FALLS BLVD
730 N HAMILTON ST
1412 W 2ND AVE

3884 N SCHREIBER WAY
3223 E 21ST AVE

9616 E TALLMAN RD
5740 N WALNUT ST

2821 E 27TH AVE

8615 N DIVISION ST

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
9921 N SNYDER RD

1818 W FRANCIS AVE
1532 W ALICE AVE

4604 E 22ND CT

621 W MALLON AVE
6810 S ECHO RIDGE
18102 N DAY MT SPOKANE RD
227 W RIVERSIDE AVE
290 BLUE SPRUCE TRL
125 S HAVANA ST

1907 E 17TH AVE

1654 E DECATUR AVE
4425 N WHITEHOUSE ST
9710 N MOORE ST

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
11604 E DISHMAN MICA RD
1718 E 46TH AVE

1718 E 46TH AVE

532 S GARFIELD ST
21411 N SPOTTED RD
421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1608 S MAPLE BLVD
2421 N A ST #3

3022 N GIRARD RD

4951 BLUEBIRD PRAIRIE WAY
852 E LOCH MAREE DR
4021 ECHRIS CT # 2

6109 N LIDGERWOOD ST APT 204

106 W MISSION AVE
11015 N SADDLE LN
1206 N MARCUS RD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COEUR D ALENE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
LILBURN
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COEUR D ALENE
SPOKANE VALLEY
DEER PARK
HAYDEN

MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
GA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

99208
99207
99201
99201
99223
99201
99201
99202
99201
83815
99223
99003
99205
99223
99208
99201
99201
99201
99208
99205
99205
99223
99201
99224
99021
99201
30047
99202
99203
99208
99205
99208
99201
99206
99223
99223
99202
99006
99201
99203
83814
99212
99006
83835
99021
99208
99201
99224
99216



603622598
602627237
603618817
604006400
603621906
603590351
603621463
603438341
603622102
602010956
603607426
603530978
603621728
604008916
603237947
603621776
603622445
603201075

CT SPRINKLER, L.L.C.
K & G CONSTRUCTION, LLC
BEDANY INC

COME LAND MAINTENANCE SVCS. CO. WA, INC.

BRIAN K DAVIS

SARAH GREEN BIRTH DOULA LLC
FUENTES ENTERPRISES
RFCHASE CONSULTING, PLLC
MOYER'S MASTERWORK DRYWALL LLC
EDWARD H CONNER
STILLWATER OUTDOORS, INC.
DWYER CONCRETE
CHRISTOPHER D O'BANNON
ADRIAN REYEZ JUAREZ

INLAND RESTORATION, INC.
MITCHELL_D GILBRETH
KRISTOPHER LIMA

VALENTIN NICOLAS-JIMENEZ

CT SPRINKLER LLC

K & G CONSTRUCTION LLC

BEDANY INC

COME LAND MAINTENANCE SVCS CO WA INC

SARAH GREEN BIRTH DOULA
FUENTES ENTERPRISES

RFCHASE CONSULTING, PLLC
MOYER'S MASTERWORK DRYWALL LLC
CONNER TRANSPORTATION
STILLWATER OUTDOORS

DWYER CONCRETE

O'BANNON FLOOR COVERINGS

AR. PAINTING

SERVPRO OF NORTHWEST SPOKANE
RED WAGON PAINT CO.

LIMA BEAN CONSTRUCTION

NICOLAS FLOORING

1410 E PINECREST RD

625 D ST

11928 E SPRAGUE AVE

1419 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD

1618 W CAROLINA WAY
2225 1ST ST TRLR 28
1225 W 19TH AVE

1847 W BROADWAY AVE
2111 E LIBERTY AVE
819 N CRESTLINE ST
5621 W WOOLARD RD
1703 E 59TH AVE

8424 N NEVADA ST

11 SFIR AVE

1818 W 1ST AVE

2824 E MARSHALL AVE
1033 W GARLAND AVE

SPOKANE
LEWISTON
SPOKANE VALLEY
BURBANK

SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA

WA
CA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99203
83501
99206
91504

99208
99004
99203
99201
99207
99202
99208
99223
99208
99006
99201
99207
99205












